
ST. JOSEPH’S CHURCH LAY MINISTRY SCHEDULE

Please switch with another person if unable to attend on your date. Thanks! 

DATE LECTOR

Saturday February 3, 2024 Ann M

Saturday February 10, 2024 Carl

Ash Wednesday February 14, 2024 Jean

Saturday February 17, 2024 Jerome

Saturday February 24, 2024 Robyn

Saturday March 2, 2024 Ann M

Saturday March 9, 2024 Carl

Saturday  March 16, 2024 Jean

Saturday March 23, 2024 Jerome, Carl, Ann M

Holy Thursday March 28, 2024 Robyn

Good Friday March 29, 2024

Easter Vigil Saturday March 30, 2024

Saturday April 6, 2024 Kim

Saturday  April 13, 2024 Ann M

Saturday  April 20, 2024 Carl

Saturday  April 27, 2024 Jean


